
Name:  ______________________________

COPYRIGHT STUDYLADDERUses 12 - and 24-hour time

1)   Write the 24-hour time for each time given.

2)   A train left Carrington at 13:45, taking 1 hour and 22 minutes to reach the 
Jameson. At what time did the train arrive at Jameson?

3)  A �ight left Tokyo at 10:30, arriving in Bali at 17:50. How long did the �ight take?

5)   Shown is a bus timetable for four buses.

4)   A �ight from  Sydney to New York left on Tuesday at 16:40. If the �ight took 20 
hours and 20 minutes, at what time did the �ight arrive the next day? 
Show the arrival time in both 24-hour time and am/pm time.

a)   4:30 a.m.

d)   9:40  a.m.

24-hour time: a.m./p.m. time:

e)   11:45 p.m. f)   12:05 a.m.

b)   12:15 p.m. c)  3:50 p.m.

a)   Which bus leaves Albion a few minutes before 3:30 p.m.?

b)   How many minutes before midnight does bus 4 arrive at Wynyard?

c)   Sam lives near the Frankston stop and works near the Kingsgrove stop. 
Which bus should Sam catch to start work at 4:40 p.m.?

Frankston

Albion

Como

Kingsgrove

Wynyard

bus 1

13:15

13:28

13:45

14:02

14:27

22:12

22:25

22:42

22:59

23:24

bus 4

17:00

17:13

17:30

17:47

18:12

bus 3

15:12

15:25

15:42

15:59

16:24

bus 2



Name:  ______________________________

Uses 12 - and 24-hour time COPYRIGHT STUDYLADDER

6)   Shown are all the international departures at gate A for one day.

a)   At what time is the �rst �ight of the afternoon?

b)   The �ight to Ottawa leaves 2 hours and 10 minutes after the �ight to Rome.
In both 24-hour and a.m./p.m. time, when does the �ight to Ottawa depart?

c)   Check-in for each �ight starts three and a half hours before the �ight. Which 
�ight starts check-in at  9:05 a.m.?

d)   The �ight to New York takes 11 hours and 45 minutes. How many minutes past 
midnight will �ight 204 arrive in New York?

e)   What is an advantage of using the 24-hour time format on timetables, such as 
when displaying �ight departure times?

24-hour time: a.m./p.m. time:

TIME

0 8 : 1 5
1 0 : 3 0
1 2 : 3 5
1 4 : 4 0

2 0 : 0 5
1 6 : 5 5

574
628
204
330

224
977

810

FLIGHT

PARIS
TOKYO
NEW YORK
SYDNEY

ROME
OTTAWA

LONDON

DESTINATION

A12
C16
FO5
B12

DO6
H41

G18

GATE

INTERNATIONAL DEPARTURES


