1) Write the 24-hour time for each time given.

a) 4:30 a.m	b) 12:15 p.m	c) 3:50 p.m
-------------	--------------	-------------

d) 9:40 a.m. \_\_\_\_\_ e) 11:45 p.m. \_\_\_\_\_ f) 12:05 a.m. \_\_\_\_\_

2) A train left Carrington at 13:45, taking 1 hour and 22 minutes to reach the Jameson. At what time did the train arrive at Jameson?

3) A flight left Tokyo at 10:30, arriving in Bali at 17:50. How long did the flight take?

4) A flight from Sydney to New York left on Tuesday at 16:40. If the flight took 20 hours and 20 minutes, at what time did the flight arrive the next day? Show the arrival time in both 24-hour time and am/pm time.

24-hour time: \_\_\_\_\_\_ a.m./p.m. time: \_\_\_\_\_

5) Shown is a bus timetable for four buses.

	bus 1	bus 2	bus 3	bus 4
Frankston	13:15	15:12	17:00	22:12
Albion	13:28	15:25	17:13	22:25
Сото	13:45	15:42	17:30	22:42
Kingsgrove	14:02	15:59	17:47	22:59
Wynyard	14:27	16:24	18:12	23:24

a) Which bus leaves Albion a few minutes before 3:30 p.m.?

b) How many minutes before midnight does bus 4 arrive at Wynyard? \_\_\_\_\_

c) Sam lives near the Frankston stop and works near the Kingsgrove stop. Which bus should Sam catch to start work at 4:40 p.m.? \_\_\_\_\_ 6) Shown are all the international departures at gate A for one day.

INTERNATIONAL DEPARTURES						
TIME	FLIGHT	DESTINATION	GATE			
08:15	574	PARIS	A12			
10:30	628	ΤΟΚΥΟ	C16			
12:35	204	<b>NEW YORK</b>	FO5			
14:40	330	SYDNEY	B12			
16:55	810	LONDON	G18			
20:05	224	ROME	D06			
	977	OTTAWA	H41			

a) At what time is the first flight of the afternoon? \_\_\_\_\_

b) The flight to Ottawa leaves 2 hours and 10 minutes after the flight to Rome. In both 24-hour and a.m./p.m. time, when does the flight to Ottawa depart?

24-hour time: \_\_\_\_\_\_ a.m./p.m. time: \_\_\_\_\_

c) Check-in for each flight starts three and a half hours before the flight. Which flight starts check-in at 9:05 a.m.?

d) The flight to New York takes 11 hours and 45 minutes. How many minutes past midnight will flight 204 arrive in New York?

e) What is an advantage of using the 24-hour time format on timetables, such as when displaying flight departure times?